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           August 2017 
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Staff Development 

Third Fridays (Grades 3 - 12) 

Special Days 

Holidays 

Kindergarten Graduation & School Wide  

Academic Awards Program May 25 -7:00 pm  

 

High School Graduation: May 26 - 5:00 pm 

Followed by the Alumni Banquet at 6:00 pm 

SD = Staff Development 

H = Holiday 

Special Days 

TF = Third Friday 

 

First Day of School:  Mon., August 21, 2017 
Last Day of School:  Thurs., May 24, 2018 

 

(NEW TIMES) 1st-12th Grades Hours 

 

     8:15 am - 3:35 pm  (Mon. - Thur.) 
    8:15 am - 12:05 pm  (Friday) 

 

K3-K5 Hours 

 

                 8:30 am - 1:30 pm  (Mon. - Thur.) 
                 8:30 am - 12:00 pm   (Friday) 

  
  
  
 
 
 

 
 

Labor Day  -  Sept. 4 
Thanksgiving Break  -  Nov. 20 - 24 

Christmas Holidays  -  Dec. 22 - Jan. 5 
Spring Break  -  March 12 - 16  

Easter Break  -  Mar. 30 - April 2 

   
 
 
 

Aug. 8 - 17                                                                                                                                                                      
 Nov. 2 & 3 - No School (3rd - 12th grade only)  

Jan. 5 - No School (all grades) 
Jan. 15 - No School (all grades) 
Feb. 12 - No School (all grades) 
May 25 - No School (all grades)  

 
 

 

 
Last Day of Summer Program, Thurs., Aug. 17 

Parent Teacher Orientation, Thurs., Aug. 17 - 7:00 pm 
Back-To-School Bash, Sat., Aug. 19 
First Day of Classes, Mon., Aug. 21 

 School Pictures Day - Tues., Sept. 19 
 Fall Festival, Sat., Nov. 11 - 11:00 am  

Christmas Program, Mon., Dec. 11 - 7:00 pm  
Early Release, Dec. 21 @ 12:00 pm 

1st Day Back after Christmas Break, Mon., Jan. 8 
HS Arts & Academic Competition, March 8 & 9  

Spring Concert, Tues., April 24 - 7:00 pm  
MS Arts & Academic Competition, Fri., May 4 

Last Day of School, Thurs., May 24 @ 12:00 pm  

Summer Program Begins, Tues., May 29 (K3-6th grade) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Sept. 8   Sept. 29   Oct. 20   Nov. 10   Dec. 8    
Jan 26   Feb 16   March 9   April 6   April 27   May 18 

 

End of 1st Qtr. : 10/20/17 
End of 2nd Qtr.: 12/21/17 
End of 3rd Qtr.: 03/09/18 
End of 4th Qtr.: 05/24/18 

Report Cards: 10/25/17 
Report Cards: 01/10/18 
Report Cards: 03/21/18 
Report Cards: 06/01/18 


